JULHO de 2015

HISTORICO BANCO
Entrada

Saldo para Julho 2015

ContribuigOes trimestrais

Pagamento ao contador +13°

Despesas bancarias

Reforgo de caixa-concedido “por Cesar

Manutencao do Site

Totais

Saldo para Agosto
2015

Saida

4.423,33

140

140

CAIXA
Entrada

29

29

4.534,33

Saida
231,68
105
242,15
315
408
420 650,15
1,53



